Club Group
Pinnacle Clubs
Pinnacle Clubs
Pinnacle Clubs
Pinnacle Clubs
Pinnacle Clubs
Powerhouse Clubs
Powerhouse Clubs
Powerhouse Clubs
Powerhouse Clubs
Powerhouse Clubs
Powerhouse Clubs
Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Spark Clubs

Spark Clubs

Spark Clubs

Spark Clubs

Spark Clubs

Spark Clubs

Spark Clubs

Incentive Tiers
Pathways Pioneers
Pathways Pioneers
Pathways Pioneers
Leadership Innovators
Excellence Champions
Excellence Champions
Excellence Champions
Excellence Champions
Pathways Pioneers
Pathways Pioneers
Pathways Pioneers
Pathways Pioneers
Pathways Pioneers
Pathways Pioneers
Leadership Innovators
Leadership Innovators
Leadership Innovators
Excellence Champions
Excellence Champions
Excellence Champions
Pathways Pioneers
Pathways Pioneers
Pathways Pioneers
Leadership Innovators
Excellence Champions
Excellence Champions
Excellence Champions

Club Name Tier Points
Riverside Communicators

London Victorians

London Public Speakers

West London Speakers Club

West London Speakers Club
Worthing Speakers

The Speakers of Croydon Club
London Cardinals

1st London Toastmasters

Thame Speakers

Lewisham Speakers Club

Tube Talk Toastmasters

South West Speakers

Worcester Speakers

Tube Talk Toastmasters

Lloyds Banking Group Toastmasters
Casterbridge Speakers

Tube Talk Toastmasters

Lloyds Banking Group Toastmasters
Casterbridge Speakers

Legacy Speakers Brixton

Verizon EMEA Online Toastmasters Clul
Woodford Green Speakers

Legacy Speakers Brixton

Legacy Speakers Brixton

Romford Speakers

Woodford Green Speakers

80
70
60
10
15
25
10
10
240
120
110
190
140
130
65
10
10
65
10
10

110
70
35
25
20
10

Total Club Points

80
70
60
35
35
95
110
40
240
120
110
290
140
130
290
115
70
290
115
70

110
80
250
250
60
80



