

Club Group	Incentive Tiers	Club Name	Tier Points	Total Club Points
Pinnacle Clubs	Pathways Pioneers	Riverside Communicators	80	80
Pinnacle Clubs	Pathways Pioneers	London Victorians	70	70
Pinnacle Clubs	Pathways Pioneers	London Public Speakers	60	60
Pinnacle Clubs	Leadership Innovators	West London Speakers Club	10	35
Pinnacle Clubs	Excellence Champions	West London Speakers Club	15	35
Powerhouse Clubs	Excellence Champions	Worthing Speakers	25	95
Powerhouse Clubs	Excellence Champions	The Speakers of Croydon Club	10	110
Powerhouse Clubs	Excellence Champions	London Cardinals	10	40
Powerhouse Clubs	Pathways Pioneers	1st London Toastmasters	240	240
Powerhouse Clubs	Pathways Pioneers	Thame Speakers	120	120
Powerhouse Clubs	Pathways Pioneers	Lewisham Speakers Club	110	110
Rising Stars	Pathways Pioneers	Tube Talk Toastmasters	190	290
Rising Stars	Pathways Pioneers	South West Speakers	140	140
Rising Stars	Pathways Pioneers	Worcester Speakers	130	130
Rising Stars	Leadership Innovators	Tube Talk Toastmasters	65	290
Rising Stars	Leadership Innovators	Lloyds Banking Group Toastmasters	10	115
Rising Stars	Leadership Innovators	Casterbridge Speakers	10	70
Rising Stars	Excellence Champions	Tube Talk Toastmasters	65	290
Rising Stars	Excellence Champions	Lloyds Banking Group Toastmasters	10	115
Rising Stars	Excellence Champions	Casterbridge Speakers	10	70
Spark Clubs	Pathways Pioneers	Legacy Speakers Brixton	190	250
Spark Clubs	Pathways Pioneers	Verizon EMEA Online Toastmasters Club	110	110
Spark Clubs	Pathways Pioneers	Woodford Green Speakers	70	80
Spark Clubs	Leadership Innovators	Legacy Speakers Brixton	35	250
Spark Clubs	Excellence Champions	Legacy Speakers Brixton	25	250
Spark Clubs	Excellence Champions	Romford Speakers	20	60
Spark Clubs	Excellence Champions	Woodford Green Speakers	10	80